Event Results

School Sport WA

2023 Swimming E Division GOLD

Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score

&
Ezy CARNIVAL

Lom

Points

1. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

2.
3.
4

1863 Nisbet Zeike
3213 Naughton Kailen
3945 Emery Koby
4638 Bowden Max

2. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

S

1923 Pawlowitsch Lena

6277 McBride Maddison
245 Carmichael Jessica

3777 Berry Taylor

3685 Williams Charlie

4719 Codner Nina

3. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1.

o0 s WD

1760 Matias Ronan
2403 Barber Oliver
1016 Wallis Boston
4187 Maliphant Kai
4825 Egan Riley

5981 Dawson Rhys

4. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1.

o g s~ WD

2298 Yeoh Abigail

975 Thomson Sophie
3743 Arthur Nevaeh
6164 Humfrey Chloe
3251 O'Donoghue Emily
4831 Elam Melinda

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
YANCHEP

KELMSCOTT

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
BELMONT
YANCHEP
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
BELMONT
YANCHEP
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA

BOB HAWKE
BELMONT
YANCHEP
PINJARRA
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT

36.36
40.85
42.35
47.81

36.96
40.20
44.29
47.87
52.65
1:15.54

36.65
41.34
42.85
44.00
47.04
51.74

33.17
39.89
42.29
46.76
54.14
1:05.05

w o1 N ©

R N W o N © R N W O N ©

R N W O N ©
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score Points

5. Year 7 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

S

2798 Gregory Jacob

1900 Papps Ethan

5592 Speedy Zac

6158 Homewood Ethan
974 Thompson Jai

3851 Clements Taj

6. Year 7 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

o gk wDN

1986 Rattray Aoife
2352 Allcock Evelyn
4434 Suifili Canaan Lily
6359 Oliver Raori

1057 Wright Azaleigha
4659 Brown Hannah

13. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

SIS < A

1937 Petchell Will
3657 Watkins Ethan
5704 Turnell Harlen
6204 King Aiden
4232 Melvin Jake
154 Amini Shohab

14. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

a s~

1373 Dhepnorrarat Maebh
5487 Rowles Chloe

2469 Briggs Maya

5828 Angel Tamika

4057 Hill Gracie

15. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1.

I

1784 Memik Poyraz
3454 Schoonens Riley
6573 Wheatley Braiden
4248 Muriwai Braden
4743 Culpepper Jaydin
921 Shrestha Jeremy

WANNEROO
BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA
BELMONT
YANCHEP

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
YANCHEP
PINJARRA
BELMONT
KELMSCOTT

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA
YANCHEP
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT
WANNEROO
PINJARRA
YANCHEP

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
PINJARRA
YANCHEP
KELMSCOTT
BELMONT

33.09 12
34.28
36.23
38.12
38.24
43.48

N W o1 N ©

32.22 12
33.70
34.73
38.58
40.14
52.92

N W o1 N ©

35.04
39.14
47.30
47.31
48.85
1:15.12

R N W O N ©

34.12
42.20
44.71
49.11
1:01.77

N W o1 N ©

34.34
40.09
44.81
45.71
48.14
51.69

P N WO ©
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score Points

16. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1.

S

1381 Donatelli Alyssa
5935 Chapman Ainslee
5685 Tjerkstra Hannah
3693 Wilson Chloe
4453 Timmons Cailin
569 Kaszynski Anna

17. Year 8 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

o gk wDN

2009 Roberts Luke
6471 Softley Reef
2703 Evans Myles
1056 Wright Atari
4369 Rowlett AxI
5065 James Braden

18. Year 8 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A

1.

SIS < A

1336 Davies Abby
6566 Watson Sophie
2478 Bruce-Smith Ivy
4673 Bullman Rosa-lynn
4473 Vines Lauren

637 Lewis Ebony

25. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

L

2313 Zampogna Rocco
3181 Mondal Sourish
5699 Tsakalos Elias
4001 Glover Reuben
6101 Grant Ryan

994 Tukapua Rabhiri

26. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. C

1.

2
3.
4,
5
6

1445 Fitzpatrick Celeste
5992 Dhu Amber

505 Howarth Ella
4025 Hale Te Aniwa
5427 Pu Yizhen
2854 Henry Chloe

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
KELMSCOTT
WANNEROO
YANCHEP
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
WANNEROO
BELMONT
YANCHEP
KELMSCOTT

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
YANCHEP
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
YANCHEP
PINJARRA
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
BELMONT
YANCHEP
KELMSCOTT
WANNEROO

33.91
38.65
40.25
44.67
53.25
1:02.92

R N WO N ©

33.80 12
35.89
37.34
38.00
41.08
44.95

N W o1 N ©

29.44 12
33.39
33.83
33.85
33.90
44.70

N W o1 N ©

31.00
40.29
40.62
47.42
1.03.05
1:20.74

R N W o1 N o

34.02
44 .81
48.92
49.50
49.85
54.91

P N W o1 N ©
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIENENEEIEIEIEIENEIEEI R EEI eI e EENENEENEIiEiEiEiENEnEnEnEieiminm

27. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. B

1. 2181 Tran Ryan BOB HAWKE 29.14 9
2. 919 Sheridan Ryan BELMONT 33.96 7
3. 6031 Elson Tayte PINJARRA 37.80 5
4, 4244 Mores Joshua YANCHEP 38.29 3
5. 3705 Wooden Harry WANNEROO 39.59 2
6. 4739 Cotte Cameron KELMSCOTT 40.86 1
28. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. B
1. 1163 Beatty Ella BOB HAWKE 32.57 9
2 6435 Rose Georgia PINJARRA 40.57 7
3 5145 Knott Alyssa KELMSCOTT 43.92 5
4, 815 Piani Lara BELMONT 43.95 3
5 3513 Spocter Lilly WANNEROO 45.48 2
6 4347 Reindl Alexandra YANCHEP 1:09.10 1
29. Year 9 Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 1781 Megebry Youssef BOB HAWKE 28.08 12
2. 2402 Barber Cooper WANNEROO 30.86 9
3. 173 Ayad Mark BELMONT 31.55 7
4, 4231 McVeigh Sean YANCHEP 32.09 5
5. 6276 McBride Devan PINJARRA 33.84 3
6. 4558 Andrews Raveen KELMSCOTT 37.07 2
30. Year 9 Girls 50m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 5936 Chapman Amelia PINJARRA 29.28 12
2. 1438 Fedotova Elizaveta BOB HAWKE 31.78 9
3. 1000 Van Mil Jessica BELMONT 36.80 7
4. 4435 Suifili Psalm-Maria YANCHEP 39.29 5
5. 2848 Healey-Cooke Vienna WANNEROO 43.32 3
6. 5428 Puar Jacinta KELMSCOTT 43.81 2
37. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Freestyle, Div. C
1. 1421 Elliot Ethan BOB HAWKE 30.10 9
2. 3372 Reeves Henry WANNEROO 30.28 7
3. 3734 Anderson Riley YANCHEP 35.74 5
4, 5780 Wilson Campbell KELMSCOTT 39.20 3
5. 814 Piani Jake BELMONT 44.64 2

ENEIEIEEE R R R EEE R EEE R R R R
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Event

(Place) No.

Name

House

Score Points

38. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m
1.

a s b

39. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m
1.

2

40. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m
1.

o gk wbdN

41. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m
1.

S A

42.Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m
1.

I

Freestyle, Div. C
1338 Davis Eleanor
5683 Tjerkstra Emily
2451 Boyd Ellie

639 Lewis Emma
3868 Cotton Kayla

Freestyle, Div. B
2737 Flower Jett
1780 McRoberts James
5591 Speedy Joshua
3742 Arthur Beau
6581 Wild Lewis

821 Poihipi Pateriki

Freestyle, Div. B

346 Dundo Aislinn
1307 Coopes Sophie
4095 Jackson Darcy
6205 King Ashleigh
5676 Thompson Rose
3675 Wheeler Kayla

Freestyle, Div. A
4472 Vines Ben
2859 Hewlett Declan
6275 Marsiske Wolfgang
2071 Sinclair Andrei
4763 De Waal Jai

977 Tilbee William

Freestyle, Div. A
6208 King Jordan

620 Lamont Christina
3878 Crawley Keala
3327 Plumb Emily
1971 Puccini Rebecca
5667 Thomas Annastasia

BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT
WANNEROO
BELMONT
YANCHEP

WANNEROO
BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT
YANCHEP
PINJARRA
BELMONT

BELMONT
BOB HAWKE
YANCHEP
PINJARRA
KELMSCOTT
WANNEROO

YANCHEP
WANNEROO
PINJARRA
BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT
BELMONT

PINJARRA
BELMONT
YANCHEP
WANNEROO
BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT

35.38
39.53
40.72
45.22
47.88

N W o1 N ©

28.85
29.22
31.77
33.24
33.90
36.03

R N WO N ©

35.43
35.98
38.07
38.64
40.26
40.69

R N W o N ©

25.48 12
26.74
26.91
27.05
20.81
30.63

N W o1 N ©

28.77 12
30.46
31.44
32.06
34.40
38.49

N W 01 N ©
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score Points

49. Year 7 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

S

1760 Matias Ronan
1016 Wallis Boston
2403 Barber Oliver
4638 Bowden Max
4187 Maliphant Kai
5981 Dawson Rhys

50. Year 7 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

o gk wDN

2298 Yeoh Abigail

245 Carmichael Jessica
3685 Williams Charlie
6164 Humfrey Chloe
3743 Arthur Nevaeh
4831 Elam Melinda

51. Year 7 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

SIS < A

2798 Gregory Jacob

1587 John Charlie

5592 Speedy Zac

6158 Homewood Ethan
144 Allan Jack

4236 Milich Logan

52. Year 7 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

L

1986 Rattray Aoife
2352 Allcock Evelyn
6359 Oliver Rori

975 Thomson Sophie
4434 Suifili Canaan Lily
4659 Brown Hannah

57. Year 8 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

I

1937 Petchell Will
3454 Schoonens Riley
5065 James Braden
6573 Wheatley Braiden

921 Shrestha Jeremy
4369 Rowlett Axl

BOB HAWKE
BELMONT
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
YANCHEP
PINJARRA

BOB HAWKE
BELMONT
WANNEROO
PINJARRA
YANCHEP
KELMSCOTT

WANNEROO
BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA
BELMONT
YANCHEP

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
PINJARRA
BELMONT
YANCHEP
KELMSCOTT

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA
BELMONT
YANCHEP

48.77
54.60
54.77
1:00.42
1:09.18
1:18.76

R N WO N ©

45.13
54.95
57.66
1:01.98
1:17.05
1:18.62

R N W o1 N ©

47.26 12
47.65
50.57
53.98
58.03
1:11.00

N W o1 N ©

44.19 12
46.16
50.54
52.20
53.61
1.04.59

N W o1 N ©

48.65
52.97
59.67
1:02.99
1:11.13
1:13.34

P N W o1 N ©
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Event (Place)

No. Name

House

Score Points

58. Year 8 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

S

1373 Dhepnorrarat Maebh

5935 Chapman Ainslee
5685 Tjerkstra Hannah
2469 Briggs Maya
4453 Timmons Cailin
1032 Watkins Dayle

59. Year 8 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

o gk wDN

2009 Roberts Luke
1056 Wright Atari
6471 Softley Reef
2998 King Chase
4743 Culpepper Jaydin
3852 Clune George

60. Year 8 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

SIS < A

1336 Davies Abby

4473 Vines Lauren

2478 Bruce-Smith Ivy

4673 Bullman Rosa-lynn

6566 Watson Sophie
637 Lewis Ebony

65. Year 9 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

L

1781 Megebry Youssef

2591 Cowan Alexander

4231 McVeigh Sean

6031 Elson Tayte

4739 Cotte Cameron
673 Manariti James

66. Year 9 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. B

1.

I

1163 Beatty Ella
1017 Wallis Sienna
6435 Rose Georgia

2848 Healey-Cooke Vienna

5428 Puar Jacinta
4347 Reindl Alexandra

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
KELMSCOTT
WANNEROO
YANCHEP
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
BELMONT
PINJARRA
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
YANCHEP

BOB HAWKE
YANCHEP
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
YANCHEP
PINJARRA
KELMSCOTT
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
BELMONT
PINJARRA
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
YANCHEP

48.03
54.36
556.21
58.56
1:07.50
1:16.85

R N WO N ©

47.20 12
48.32
48.55
52.71
1:00.03
1:01.82

N W o1 N ©

40.82 12
41.94
47.07
49.35
50.08
1:00.67

N W o1 N ©

42.00
50.58
53.18
1:08.92
1:15.31
1:39.78

R N W o1 N o

45.63
55.00
56.13
58.31
1:04.61
1:41.16

P N W o1 N ©

13/03/2023 2:54:23 PM
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Event

(Place) No.

Name

House

Score Points

67. Year 9 Boys 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

S

2181 Tran Ryan

2402 Barber Cooper
173 Ayad Mark

4001 Glover Reuben

4558 Andrews Raveen

6276 McBride Devan

68. Year 9 Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1.

o gk wDN

73. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m
1.

SIS < A

74.Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m
1.

L

75. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m
1.

I

1236 Cannon Zoe

5936 Chapman Amelia
1000 Van Mil Jessica
5427 Pu Yizhen

3513 Spocter Lilly

4435 Suifili Psalm-Maria

Breaststroke, Div. B
1780 McRoberts James
2737 Flower Jett
5780 Wilson Campbell
4000 Glover Griffen
6581 Wild Lewis

821 Poihipi Pateriki

Breaststroke, Div. B
1706 Liu Olivia

346 Dundo Aislinn
5667 Thomas Annastasia
6205 King Ashleigh
3675 Wheeler Kayla
4146 Kirkwood Cara

Breaststroke, Div. A
4472 Vines Ben
2859 Hewlett Declan
2071 Sinclair Andrei
6275 Marsiske Wolfgang
4763 De Waal Jai

977 Tilbee William

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
BELMONT
YANCHEP
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
BELMONT
KELMSCOTT
WANNEROO
YANCHEP

BOB HAWKE
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT
YANCHEP
PINJARRA
BELMONT

BOB HAWKE
BELMONT
KELMSCOTT
PINJARRA
WANNEROO
YANCHEP

YANCHEP
WANNEROO
BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
KELMSCOTT
BELMONT

39.60 12
39.63
44.76
50.57
51.89
54.35

N W o1 N ©

42.58 12
43.93
50.56
50.64
52.95
58.83

N W o1 N ©

38.80
42.29
44.84
46.10
48.99
53.17

R N W O N ©

47.86
48.40
53.39
54.43
55.32
56.58

R N W o1 N o

34.83 12
37.71
37.77
37.90
43.47
43.68

N W o1 N ©

13/03/2023 2:54:23 PM
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIENENEEIEIEIEIENEIEEI R EEI eI e EENENEENEIiEiEiEiENEnEnEnEieiminm

76. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Breaststroke, Div. A

1. 6205 King Ashleigh PINJARRA 37.20 12
2 1971 Puccini Rebecca BOB HAWKE 42.97 9
3. 3878 Crawley Keala YANCHEP 43.08 7
4, 620 Lamont Christina BELMONT 43.47 5
5 3327 Plumb Emily WANNEROO 46.23 3
6 5683 Tjerkstra Emily KELMSCOTT 49.73 2
81. Yr 9 & Under Boys 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A
1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:36.98 24
2. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 2:45.19 18
3. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 2:52.68 14
4., 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:11.93 10
5. 88 Pinjarra - Team Pinjarra 3:34.30 6
6. 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 3:48.92 4

82. Yr 9 & Under Girls 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:26.35 24
2. 88 Pinjarra - Team Pinjarra 2:50.46 18
3. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 2:54.27 14
4. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:09.32 10
5. 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 3:11.14 6
6. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 3:20.54 4

85. Yr 10 & Over Boys 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:22.78 24
2 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 2:28.26 18
3. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 2:29.85 14
4 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 2:43.43 10

86. Yr 10 & Over Girls 4x50m Medley Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:50.61 24
2. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 2:54.23 18
3. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:00.12 14
4, 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 3:07.96 10
5. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 3:08.74 6

ENEIEIEEE R R R EEE R EEE R R R R
13/03/2023 2:54:23 PM Page 9 of 12



Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIENENEEIEIEIEIENEIEEI R EEI eI e EENENEENEIiEiEiEiENEnEnEnEieiminm

89. Yr 8 & Under Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 2798 Gregory Jacob WANNEROO 40.56 12
2. 2009 Roberts Luke BOB HAWKE 43.73 9
3. 974 Thompson Jai BELMONT 46.03 7
4, 6471 Softley Reef PINJARRA 46.78 5
5. 5592 Speedy Zac KELMSCOTT 54.00 3
6. 3852 Clune George YANCHEP 57.54 2
90. Yr 8 & Under Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A
1. 1336 Davies Abby BOB HAWKE 35.07 12
2. 2478 Bruce-Smith lvy WANNEROO 38.06 9
3. 4473 Vines Lauren YANCHEP 38.93 7
4, 6566 Watson Sophie PINJARRA 45.12 5
5. 4673 Bullman Rosa-lynn KELMSCOTT 47.21 3
6. 975 Thomson Sophie BELMONT 48.35 2

93. Year 9 Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 1781 Megebry Youssef BOB HAWKE 35.69 12
2. 2402 Barber Cooper WANNEROO 39.91 9
3. 173 Ayad Mark BELMONT 45.99 7
4, 4231 McVeigh Sean YANCHEP 46.63 5
5. 6276 McBride Devan PINJARRA 49.33 3
6. 4739 Cotte Cameron KELMSCOTT 50.60 2

94. Year 9 Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 5936 Chapman Amelia PINJARRA 37.11 12
2 1438 Fedotova Elizaveta BOB HAWKE 40.26 9
3. 4435 Suifili Psalm-Maria YANCHEP 48.35 7
4, 2848 Healey-Cooke Vienna WANNEROO 50.80 5
5 815 Piani Lara BELMONT 51.38 3
6 5428 Puar Jacinta KELMSCOTT 52.23 2

97. Yr 10 & Over Boys 50m Backstroke, Div. A

1. 4472 Vines Ben YANCHEP 31.78 12
2. 6275 Marsiske Wolfgang PINJARRA 32.71 9
3. 2859 Hewlett Declan WANNEROO 33.20 7
4, 2071 Sinclair Andrei BOB HAWKE 33.74 5
5. 4763 De Waal Jai KELMSCOTT 35.98 3
6. 977 Tilbee William BELMONT 40.93 2

ENEIEIEEE R R R EEE R EEE R R R R
13/03/2023 2:54:23 PM Page 10 of 12



Event (Place) No. Name

House

Score

Points

98. Yr 10 & Over Girls 50m Backstroke, Div. A
1. 6208 King Jordan
2. 1971 Puccini Rebecca
3. 3878 Crawley Keala
4, 3327 Plumb Emily
5. 696 Mcllroy Caragh
6. 5683 Tjerkstra Emily

101. OPEN Boys 100m Freestyle, Div. A

1. 4472 Vines Ben

2. 2859 Hewlett Declan
3. 1781 Megebry Youssef
4., 5591 Speedy Joshua

102. OPEN Girls 100m Freestyle, Div. A
1. 1336 Davies Abby
6208 King Jordan
3878 Crawley Keala
3327 Plumb Emily
4673 Bullman Rosa-lynn

a s~ wDn

105. Year 7 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team
1 Belmont - Team
37 Wanneroo - Team
42 Yanchep - Team
22 Kelmscott - Team

ok wbdN

106. Year 7 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team
37 Wanneroo - Team
1 Belmont - Team
42 Yanchep - Team
22 Kelmscott - Team

a s wnN

109. Year 8 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A
1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team
88 Pinjarra - Team
22 Kelmscott - Team
37 Wanneroo - Team
1 Belmont - Team

a s DN

13/03/2023 2:54:23 PM

PINJARRA
BOB HAWKE
YANCHEP
WANNEROO
BELMONT
KELMSCOTT

YANCHEP

WANNEROO
BOB HAWKE
KELMSCOTT

BOB HAWKE
PINJARRA
YANCHEP
WANNEROO
KELMSCOTT

Bob Hawke
Belmont
Wanneroo
Yanchep
Kelmscott

Bob Hawke
Wanneroo
Belmont
Yanchep
Kelmscott

Bob Hawke
Pinjarra
Kelmscott
Wanneroo
Belmont

36.11
40.56
41.30
41.82
48.53
52.65

1:01.79
1:05.24
1:05.79
1:12.45

1:03.34
1:04.67
1:08.59
1:16.46
1:18.13

2:18.67
2:55.38
3:19.84
5:05.17

2:28.26
2:46.23
3:02.54
3:16.80
3:24.45

2:14.74
2:25.22
2:44.23
2:55.59
3:38.43

12

N W o1 N ©

12

12

w U1 N ©

24
18
14
10

24
18
14
10

24
18
14
10
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Event (Place) No. Name House Score Points
HIIEIENENEEIEIEIEIENEIEEI R EEI eI e EENENEENEIiEiEiEiENEnEnEnEieiminm

110. Year 8 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:25.62 24
2. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 2:45.86 18
3. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:09.65 14
4, 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 3:11.57 10
5. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 3:44.31 6

113. Year 9 Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:00.47 24
2. 88 Pinjarra - Team Pinjarra 2:52.14 18
3. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 2:59.37 14
4, 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 3:30.35 10
5. 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 3:42.88 6
6. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 3:44.48 4

114. Year 9 Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:02.72 24
2. 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 2:38.14 18
3. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 2:39.42 14
4. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 2:45.89 10
5. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 3:45.50 6

117. Yr 10 & Over Girls 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 2:22.44 24
2. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 2:42.45 18
3. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 2:42.97 14
4. 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 2:48.83 10
5. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 2:51.51 6

118. Yr 10 & Over Boys 4x50m Freestyle Relay, Div. A

1. 4 Bob Hawke - Team Bob Hawke 1:59.19 24
2. 37 Wanneroo - Team Wanneroo 2:03.76 18
3. 42 Yanchep - Team Yanchep 2:07.67 14
4, 22 Kelmscott - Team Kelmscott 2:23.89 10
5. 1 Belmont - Team Belmont 2:27.39 6

ENEIEIEEE R R R EEE R EEE R R R R
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